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DJs: 
 

West Texas DJ 
David Hodges 
(806) 549-1991 
info@westtexasdj.com  
www.westexasdj.com 
 
 
 

Music to the Maxx 
Tammy Maxx 
(806) 795-6299 
anighttoremember@att.net  
www.musictothemaxx.com 
 
Bo Garza Entertainment 
Bo Garza 
(806) 928-6038 
Garzabeau1@gmail.com 
www.bogarzaentertainment.com 
 
 
Conference Services: 
 

Grady Henly Decorators 
Cathie Fluid 
(806) 763-3578 
swexpo@sbcglobal.net 
www.gradyhenleydecorators.com  
 
 

Spoil Me Rotten Party Rentals 
(806) 543-6800 
info@mesospoiled.com 
www.mesospoiled.com 
 
LoneStar Decorators 
Andy Hernandez 
(806) 762-4112 
andy@lonestardecorating.com 
www.lonestardecorating.com 
 

 
Entertainment   
 

Games Plus Casino 
Pat Shepherd 
(806) 239-2627 
Games.plus@sbcglobal.net  
www.gamesplus.shuffelup.com 
 
Game Show Mania 
By Music to the Maxx 
Tammy Maxx 
(806) 795-6299 
musictothemaxx@att.net  
www.musictothemaxx.com 
 
 
Photo Booths: 
 

Tap Snap 
Tim Thompson 
(806) 535-0039 
timt@tapsnap.net  
www.tapsnap1035.com 
 
Shutter Shack 
Jason Maclaskey 
(806) 543-8873 
ShutterShackphoto@hotmail.com 
www.lubbockphotoboothrental.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Florists: 
 

Marble and Company 
Kelly Marble / Scott Green 
(806) 701-5480 
kelly@marbleandcompany.com 
www.marbleandcompany.com  
 
The Fig & Flower  
Andrew Tucker / Matt Coker 
(806) 712-0384 
thefigandflower@gmail.com 
www.thefigandflower.com  
 

 

Grayce Floral 
Shelley Melton / Tonjua Smith 
(806) 549-7986 / (806) 729-7608 
southernelegancedesign@gmail.com 
www.grayceonline.com  
 

 

Market Street 19th Street 
(806) 788-2012 
553floral@unitedtexas.com 
www.marketstreetunited.com   
 
 
 
Sound & Lighting: 
 

Lubbock Audio Visual 
Johnny Trevino 
(806) 744-2559 
jtrevino@lav.com 
www.lav.com 

 
 
 

Shannon Sound & Lighting 
Clyde Shannon 
(806) 748-1777 
Ssleicp2@msn.com  
www.shannonsinc.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Transportation: 
 

Lubbock Shuttle 
Mark Cunningham 
(806) 410-2008 
mark@lubbockshuttle.com  
www.lubbockshuttle.com 
 
King’s Highway 
Tom Walters 
(806) 863-3867 
www.travelkingshighway.com  
 
 
 
Wedding Planners: 
 

Eat, Drink and Be Marry 
Jill Leven 
(806) 368-0747 
jill@eatdrinkandbemarry.com 
www.eatdrinkandbemarry.com  
 
Southern Elegance Design 
Shelley Melton / Tonjua Smith 
(806) 549-7986 / (806) 729-7608 
southernelegancedesign@gmail.com 
www.southernelegancedesign.com  
 
A Night to Remember 
Tammy Maxx 
(806) 795-6299 
anighttoremember@att.net  
www.musictothemaxx.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


